
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Half
30-09-2018

VERONICA AVILA LAGO

Temps Oficial
5:12:32

Temps Real
5:12:32

Dorsal
435

Sexe
F

Categoria
ABSF

Pos General
197

Pos Sexe
12

Pos Cat
7

Nat1

0:19:25

Nat2

0:37:19

Bici1

0:38:59

Bici2

3:21:43

C1

4:08:58

C2

5:07:47

190000m

5:12:32


